Swim-ON Talent cup 2020

Subotica, 18-1-2020

Disciplina 28
18-Jan-20 - 15:40

Decaci, 800m Slobodno/Free
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3 SVEDIC, Ognjen
4 GABRIC, Ognjen
5 POPOQVIC, Nikola
6 JOSIC, Filip
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1 PENZES, Barnabas
2 CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
3 DJURISIC, Relja
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
DULIC, Danilo

NICIN, Stefan
LONCARSKI, Marko
RADJENOQVIC, Matija
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Spartak Prozivka

Pk "Swim Star"

11. April
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Pk "Swim Star"
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Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

25515

25

10:09.80
9:11.15
9:16.24

10:39.41

NT
NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62919

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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